32
Surgical DrillsSurgical DrillsINSTRUMENTS INSTRUMENTS
SHORT DRILLS 11.5mm D (mm) CODE
Ø2.0 SD200
Ø2.5 SD250
Ø2.8 SD280
Ø3.2 SD320
Ø3.65 SD365

1110
Surgical DrillsSurgical DrillsINSTRUMENTS INSTRUMENTS
DIAMOND DRUM BUR D (mm) L (mm) TYPE CODE
Ø4.2 40
Medium DB4240-M
Coarse DB4240-C
ROUND BALL BUR D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø2.4 70 ZRD24L
LONG STRAIGHT DRILL D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø3.2 43 LD320
ZYGOMATIC DRILLS AND BURS
ONE-PIECE IMPLANT LANCE DRILLS BASAL / CORTICAL DRILLS AND BURS
ZYGOMATIC DRILLS D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø2.9 54 ZD2967
Ø2.9 81 ZD2995
Ø3.5 54 ZD3567
Ø3.5 86 ZD35100
PILOT DRILL D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø2.0 25 PD2025
COATING MATERIAL: Carbon DLC (Diamond-Like-Carbon).
DLC CONICAL DRILL D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø2.0-Ø3.2 25 TDC2032L25
COATING MATERIAL: Carbon DLC (Diamond-Like-Carbon).
COATING MATERIAL: Carbon DLC (Diamond-Like-Carbon).
COATING MATERIAL: Carbon DLC (Diamond-Like-Carbon).
COATING MATERIAL: Diamond Grits.
DLC STEP DRILLS 16mm D (mm) CODE
Ø2.0 - Ø2.4 SD2024L16C
Ø2.0 - Ø2.8 SD2028L16C
Ø2.8 - Ø3.2 SD2832L16C
Ø3.2 - Ø3.65 SD32365L16C
Ø3.65 - Ø4.2 SD36542L16C
Ø4.2 - Ø4.6 SD4246L16C
Ø4.6 - Ø5.2 SD4652L16C
SHORT DRILLS 13mm D (mm) CODE
Ø2.0 LPD20S
Ø2.5 LPD25S
Ø2.8 LPD28S
Ø3.2 LPD32S
LONG DRILLS 16mm D (mm) CODE
Ø2.0 LPD20
Ø2.5 LPD25
Ø2.8 LPD28
Ø3.2 LPD32
13mm
13mm
16mm
11.5mm
11.5mm
10mm
10mm
8mm
8mm
6mm
6mm
Color Code
Color Code
Laser Mark
Laser Mark
1312
Surgical DrillsSurgical DrillsINSTRUMENTS INSTRUMENTS
ZIRCONIA SOFT TISSUE TRIMMER BUR D (mm) HEAD L (mm) CODE
Ø1.0 10 STT
LANCE DRILLS D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø1.2
16
LPD12
Ø1.5 LPD15
Ø2.0 LPD20
TREPHINE BURS D (mm) L (mm) CODE
Ø3.0 - Ø4.0
16